Electronic Products and Relays
Selection Table Measuring and
Monitoring Relays
CM-Range
2  2CDC110067C0201
Ty
p
e

Monitoring Functions
Wire break monitoring 								        ■	 ■	 ■	 ■	 ■	 ■	 ■	 ■	 ■	 ■	 ■	 ■	 ■	 ■	 ■	 ■	 ■	 ■
Short circuit detection 																	                 ■	 ■	 ■	 ■	 ■	 ■	 ■	 ■	 ■
Non-volatile fault storage 													            sel	 sel	 sel	 sel	 sel	 sel	 sel	 sel	 ■	 ■	 	 ■	 ■
Auto reset 											           ■	 ■	 ■	 ■	 ■	 ■	 ■	 ■	 ■	 ■	 ■	 ■	 ■	 ■	 ■	 ■	 ■	 ■
Manual reset 																               ■	 ■	 ■	 ■	 ■	 ■	 ■	 ■	 ■	 ■	 ■	 ■	 ■
Remote reset 															               ■	 ■	 ■	 ■	 ■	 ■	 ■	 ■	 ■	 ■	 ■	 ■	 ■
Test button 																				                    	 	 	 	 ■	 ■	 ■	 ■	 ■
Output contacts
1 c/o 															               1	 1
1 n/o 												            1	 1	 1
2 c/o 																	                 2	 2	 2	 2	 2	 2	 2	 2		  2	 2*1
1 n/o + 1 n/c 																								                       1			   1	 1
Temperature sensor C011, standard version acc. to DIN 44081
Type Rated response temperature TNF Color coding Order code Pack.-unit set
C011-70   70 °C white-brown GHC 011 0003 R0001 1
C011-80   80 °C white-white GHC 011 0003 R0002 1
C011-90   90 °C green-green GHC 011 0003 R0003 1
C011-100 100 °C red-red GHC 011 0003 R0004 1
C011-110 110 °C brown-brown GHC 011 0003 R0005 1
C011-120 120 °C gray-gray GHC 011 0003 R0006 1
C011-130 130 °C blue-blue GHC 011 0003 R0007 1
C011-140 140 °C white-blue GHC 011 0003 R0011 1
C011-150 150 °C black-black GHC 011 0003 R0008 1
C011-160 160 °C blue-red GHC 011 0003 R0009 1
C011-170 170 °C white-green GHC 011 0003 R0010 1
Triple temperature sensor C011-3
Type Rated response temperature TNF Color coding Order code Pack.-unit pieces
C011-3-150 150 °C black-black GHC 011 0033 R0008 1
6  2CDC110067C0201
Ty
p
e